

ଶେଡୁଲ୍‌ରେ ଉଲ୍ଲେଖ କରାଯାଇଥିବା ସମସ୍ତ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ସମ୍ପାଦନ କରିବା ପାଇଁ ଏହି ଫର୍ମ ନଂ ୧୩୪  
ଦ୍ୱାରା ବ୍ୟବହୃତ ହେବ (୧୯୯୧) ୧୧/୧୨/୯୧

(୧୧/୧୨/୯୧)

**Schedule XLV Form No. 134.**

Executive Engineer

~~R.M.D. Division~~

Darunanga-1

**DIVISION**

Baher

**SUB-DIVISION**

M.B. No. 3501

# Measurement Book

ମାପାମାପ ବହି  
Ruko Const' Pvt Ltd

M.B No-3501

| Particulars                                                                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>3000 years Maintenance Bill</u>                                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| N/WI - consr of road with mainteng-<br>nce work from PHD road vi-<br>vekanand line hotel to<br>Simasach (Sakha Matadev<br>manali) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - RUKO consr pr Ltal.                                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag No - 03SB/2020-21 (mmbsy-5)                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag Value - Rs. 23116789.007 -                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rate - 10% below from BOR rate                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start - 13.02.2020.                                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 12.02.2021.                                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Actual date of completion - 12.02.2021.

Date of entry -

— x — x — x — x —

(1/51) Restoration of rain cuts

with soil - do - do -

$$18 \times 30 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 129.60$$

$$12 \times 30 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 97.20$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 0.45 \times 0.30 = 40.50$$

$$267.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{limited } 267.19 \text{ m}^3$$

(2/52) Making up of berms/

shoulder - do - do -

$$10 \times 30 \times 0.70 = 210.00$$

$$16 \times 30 \times 1.10 = 528.00$$

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                    | Details of actual measurement |        |    |           | Contents of area      |
|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------|----|-----------|-----------------------|
|                                | No.                           | L.     | B. | D.        |                       |
| (9/56) maintenance of CD       |                               |        |    |           |                       |
| work — do — do —               |                               |        |    |           | 02 Nos.               |
| (10/55) maintenance of         |                               |        |    |           |                       |
| CD work (1/2 p) — do —         |                               |        |    |           | 05 Nos.               |
| (11/54) patch repairs over pot |                               |        |    |           |                       |
| holes — do — do —              |                               |        |    |           |                       |
| Area of patch repair —         |                               |        |    | Qty of Bm |                       |
|                                |                               |        |    | 0.075     |                       |
|                                |                               | 15.135 |    |           |                       |
|                                |                               | 0.075  |    |           | 201.80 m <sup>2</sup> |
| <del>P.B.S.</del>              |                               |        |    |           |                       |
| 10/12/24                       |                               |        |    |           |                       |
|                                |                               |        |    |           |                       |
|                                |                               |        |    |           |                       |

## ABSTRACT OF COST

|                                           |  |  |  |  |               |
|-------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|---------------|
| (1/51) Restoration of rain cuts           |  |  |  |  |               |
| with soil — do — do —                     |  |  |  |  |               |
| 267.19 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB page (89)  |  |  |  |  |               |
| @ RS. 414.10/m <sup>3</sup> —             |  |  |  |  | RS 110643.00  |
| (2/52) Making up of berm                  |  |  |  |  |               |
| shoulder — do — do —                      |  |  |  |  |               |
| 1484.25 m <sup>2</sup> vide TMB page (90) |  |  |  |  |               |
| @ RS 56.81/m <sup>2</sup> —               |  |  |  |  | RS 84320.00   |
| (3/53) Repair of pot holes                |  |  |  |  |               |
| billed — do — do —                        |  |  |  |  |               |
| 15.135 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB page (90)  |  |  |  |  |               |
| @ RS. 10446.22/m <sup>3</sup> —           |  |  |  |  | RS. 158104.00 |
| Total RS.                                 |  |  |  |  | 353067.00/-   |

Continuation

| Particulars                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area  |
|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-------------------|
|                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                   |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                            |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (4/57) cutting of branches of trees - do - do -    |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 06 NOS vide TMB page (90)                          |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 116.73/each - Rs 700.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (5/58) cutting of shrubs - do - do -               |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 29.0 NOS vide TMB page (90)                        |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 6.51/each - Rs 189.57                        |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (6/59) Trimming of grass & weeds - do - do -       |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 72.00 NOS vide TMB page (90)                       |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 2.17/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs 156.00              |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (7/61) p/v Road marking on BT surface - do - do -  |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 507.16 m <sup>2</sup> vide TMB page (91)           |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 735.49/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs 372965/-          |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (8/62) p/v Road marking on CC pavement - do - do - |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 178.64 m <sup>2</sup> vide TMB page (91)           |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 817.22/m <sup>2</sup> - Rs 145988.00         |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (9/55) maintenance of CD work - do - do -          |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| 05 NOS vide TMB page (92)                          |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs. 1102.85/each - Rs 5514.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                   |
|                                                    |                               |    |    |    | C/O Rs. 878579.07 |



Continuation